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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SENIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER FOR

THE DEAF (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/17200935

2/17200184

3/17201000

4/17200363

5/17200069

6/17200502

7/17200165

8/17200408

9/17200239

10/17200067

11/17200541

12/17200410

13/17200297

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

TANWEER AHMAD
BASHIR AHMAD

AQSA AMJAD
MIAN MUHAMMAD AMJAD

NAMRAH ABID
MUHAMMAD ABID

FAISAL NAEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM ALI
CH.MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZIA

AMNA JAHANGIR
JAHANGIR AHMAD

JAMAL MUSTAFA

JAMAL MUHAMMAD ABDUN NAFAY

FARHEEN SULTANA
RAJA ZIA HAIDER

IRTAQA TAHIR
TAHIR HUSSAIN GHAZI

ZAHRA MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

HOORIA MAJID
ABDUL MAJID KHAN

HAFIZA ATTEBA IKRAM
MUHAMMAD IKRAM KHAN

REHANA NAZIR
MUHAMMAD NAZIR

DOMICILE

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

KASUR

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

LAHORE
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23 posts of Senior Special Education Teacher for the Deaf (BS-17)
in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
14/17200180 MARIYUM ABBAS LAHORE

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

15/17200046 RUKHMOOZ QAMAR LAHORE
QAMAR ABBAS SHAH

16/17200031 UZMA FAIZ D.G. KHAN
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

17/17200100 AMATULLAH LAHORE
RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

65/17200369 ABID HUSSAIN D.G. KHAN
MIAN ELAHI BAKHSH

Note:- Five (05) (including 02 posts reserved for special persons quota
and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained
vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 12-11-2020
CASE NO. 33-RG-2020
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