

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SENIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER FOR**THE DEAF (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/17200935	TANWEER AHMAD BASHIR AHMAD	KASUR
2/17200184	AQSA AMJAD MIAN MUHAMMAD AMJAD	LAHORE
3/17201000	NAMRAH ABID MUHAMMAD ABID	LAHORE
4/17200363	FAISAL NAEEM KHAN MUHAMMAD AZAM KHAN	KHUSHAB
5/17200069	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD MOAZZAM ALI CH.MUHAMMAD TARIQ ZIA	MULTAN
6/17200502	AMNA JAHANGIR JAHANGIR AHMAD	KASUR
7/17200165	JAMAL MUSTAFA JAMAL MUHAMMAD ABDUN NAFAY	LAHORE
8/17200408	FARHEEN SULTANA RAJA ZIA HAIDER	KHUSHAB
9/17200239	IRTAQA TAHIR TAHIR HUSSAIN GHAZI	LAHORE
10/17200067	ZAHRA MUMTAZ MUMTAZ HUSSAIN	BAHAWALPUR
11/17200541	HOORIA MAJID ABDUL MAJID KHAN	BAHAWALPUR
12/17200410	HAFIZA ATTEBA IKRAM MUHAMMAD IKRAM KHAN	LAHORE
13/17200297	REHANA NAZIR MUHAMMAD NAZIR	LAHORE

23 posts of Senior Special Education Teacher for the Deaf (BS-17) in the Punjab Special Education Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
14/17200180	MARIYUM ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	LAHORE
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	
15/17200046	RUKHMOOZ QAMAR QAMAR ABBAS SHAH	LAHORE

16/17200031 UZMA FAIZ D.G. KHAN

FAIZ MUHAMMAD

17/17200100 AMATULLAH LAHORE

RANA MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

65/17200369 ABID HUSSAIN D.G. KHAN

MIAN ELAHI BAKHSH

Note:- Five (05) (including 02 posts reserved for special persons quota

and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

 DATED:
 12-11-2020

 CASE NO.
 33-RG-2020